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History Note:

.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0510
.0511

SECTION .0500 - VEHICLE USE

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

PARKING AND STORING OF VEHICLES
MOTOR VEHICLE LAWS AND ORDINANCES
HITCHHIKERS

RELATIVES

NON-STATE EMPLOYEES

USE OF STATE CARS FOR PRIVATE PURPOSES
TRAVEL LOGS

MONTHLY AUDITING OF TRAVEL LOGS
OUT-OF-STATE TRAVEL

LICENSE TAGS

Authority G.S. 14-250; 143-341(8);
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979;
Repealed Eff. June 1, 1986.



