SECTION .0500 - VEHICLE USE

01 NCAC 04C .0501	OFFICIAL USE ONLY
01 NCAC 04C .0502	PARKING AND STORING OF VEHICLES
01 NCAC 04C .0503	MOTOR VEHICLE LAWS AND ORDINANCES
01 NCAC 04C .0504	HITCHHIKERS
01 NCAC 04C .0505	RELATIVES
01 NCAC 04C .0506	NON-STATE EMPLOYEES
01 NCAC 04C .0507	USE OF STATE CARS FOR PRIVATE PURPOSES
01 NCAC 04C .0508	TRAVEL LOGS
01 NCAC 04C .0509	MONTHLY AUDITING OF TRAVEL LOGS
01 NCAC 04C .0510	OUT-OF-STATE TRAVEL
01 NCAC 04C .0511	LICENSE TAGS

History Note:

Authority G.S. 14-250; 143-341(8); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979; Repealed Eff. June 1, 1986.